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НаимеНоваНие 32 STV-ATSr 40 STV-ATSr 43 STV-ATSr 50 STV-ATSr

Диагональ, дюйм, см 32/82 40/102 43/109 50/127

Максимальное 
разрешение

1366х768 (720p HD) 1920x1080 (1080p FHD)

Матрица IPS VA IPS VA

TV-тюнер DVB-T2, DVB-C, DVB-S2

Smart Android 7/1 Android 7/1 Android 7/1 Android 7/1

Яркость, кд/кв. м 250 300

Угол обзора 178 °
Класс 
энергоэффективности

А А А А

Мощность 
динамиков, Вт

2*8

HDMI/USB 3/2

Размеры изделия 
без ножек, мм

730 х 78 х 430 889 х 81 х 511 971 х 84 х 565 1130 х 86 х 661

Размеры изделия с 
ножками, мм

730 х 187 х 474 908 х 216 х 579 971 х 212 х 622 1130 х 257 х 723

Габариты в упаковке, 
ШхГхВ, мм

785 х 114х 503 972 х 128 х 610 1030 х 120 х 650 1225 х 140 х 760

Вес нетто/брутто, кг 4,04 / 5,13 6,19 / 7,75 7,42 / 9,18 10 / 12,45

Крепление VESA, мм 200х100 200х200 200х200 200х200



76



98



1110



1312



1514



1716



1918



2120



2322



2524



2726



2928



3130



3332



3534



3736



3938

 



4140

 

 

 

 



42




